1. Technika
1. Srazky
1. Art

Konecné poradi
1
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Endlicherova Tereza
Endlicherova Tereza
Endlicherova Tereza

Jméno soutéZici/ho
Endlicherova Tereza
Balogova Kamila

Kuthanova Katefina

Chaloupkova Markéta

Zajickova Klara

Pospichalova Eliska
Hrdlickova Martina
MikeSova Vendula

Prandstetterova Lucie

Jurajdova Lenka
Nedvédova Eliska
Bilkova Hana
Menclova Petra
Maderova Stella
Sochorova Martina
Janebova Alena
Sebestova Lucie
Kopeckova Nikola
Dautova Anna
Semeckd Adéla
Novakova Sarka
Prazakova Karolina
Gothardovd Eva
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35,3333
55,0000
31,6667

CELKEM
122,0000
99,8333
99,0000
92,8333
91,3333
89,8333
88,8333
85,6667
85,6667
85,5000
83,3333
81,8333
76,0000
70,5000
69,3333
66,1667
64,6667
60,4333
58,6667
45,6667
36,6667
0,0000
0,0000

TECHNIKA Celkem
35,3333
30,0000
34,3333
24,6667
27,3333
23,3333
30,3333
29,6667
28,6667
24,3333
29,0000
20,3333
23,0000
22,6667
21,6667
23,3333
22,6667
13,6667
16,3333
15,3333
16,3333

0,0000
0,0000

SRAZKY Celkem
55,0000
46,1667
40,6667
44,5000
38,3333
42,5000
36,8333
33,6667
35,0000
41,1667
34,6667
47,1667
33,0000
36,1667
37,6667
29,1667
37,0000
33,5000
33,0000
18,3333
14,3333

0,0000
0,0000

ART Celkem
31,6667
23,6667
24,0000
23,6667
25,6667
24,0000
21,6667
22,3333
22,0000
20,0000
19,6667
14,3333
20,0000
11,6667
10,0000
13,6667
10,0000
13,2667
14,3333
12,0000
12,0000

0,0000
0,0000

HLAVNi ROZHODCIi Celkem
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

-5,0000
0,0000
-5,0000
0,0000
-6,0000
0,0000
0,0000



